Reception and Book-signing for Joan Jonas: Five Works

The Queens Museum of Art and Electronic Arts Intermix (EAI) invite you to a reception and book-signing, in celebration of the publication *Joan Jonas: Five Works*.



Reception and Book-signing with the Artist:

Friday, May 7, 2004 5:30 - 7:30 pm

Electronic Arts Intermix 535 West 22nd Street, 5th Floor between 10th and 11th Ave. (212) 337-0680

Joan Jonas: Five Works is the catalogue for the recent exhibition "Joan Jonas: Five Works" at the Queens Museum of Art.

If you are unable to attend this reception but would like to purchase a copy of *Joan Jonas: Five Works*, it is being distributed by D.A.P. (800.338.2665) and is also available at the Queens Museum of Art (718.592.9700 x238).